9 January 2015

Mandatory general offer

Public Disclosure Form

Disclosure of dealings in the shares of Ports Design Limited

The Executive received the following disclosure of securities dealings pursuant to Rule 22 of the Hong Kong Code on Takeovers and Mergers:

Party Date Purchase | Number of shares Price per share Resultant balance Percentage of class
/ Sale (including those of (including those of

any person with whom | any person with whom
there is an agreement | there is an agreement
or understanding) or understanding)

Ports International 9 January Purchase 500 $2.9800 262,543,273 47.3517%

Enterprises Limited | 2015

Ports International 9 January Purchase 500 $2.9800 262,543,773 47.3518%

Enterprises Limited | 2015

Ports International 9 January Purchase 500 $2.9800 262,544,273 47.3519%

Enterprises Limited | 2015

Ports International 9 January Purchase 500 $2.9800 262,544,773 47.3520%

Enterprises Limited | 2015

Ports International 9 January Purchase 2,000 $2.9800 262,546,773 47.3524%

Enterprises Limited | 2015
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=
Ports International 9 January Purchase 500 $2.9800 262,547,273 47.3524%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 14,000 $2.9800 262,561,273 47.3550%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 500 $2.9800 262,561,773 47.3551%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 500 $2.9800 262,562,273 47.3551%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 111,500 $2.9800 262,673,773 47.3753%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 1,500 $2.9800 262,675,273 47.3755%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 500 $2.9800 262,675,773 47.3756%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 1,500 $2.9800 262,677,273 47.3759%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 500 $2.9800 262,677,773 47.3760%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 1,500 $2.9800 262,679,273 47.3763%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 1,500 $2.9800 262,680,773 47.3765%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
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=
Ports International 9 January Purchase 25,000 $2.9800 262,705,773 47.3810%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 166,500 $2.9800 262,872,273 47.4111%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 2,000 $2.9800 262,874,273 47.4114%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 80,000 $2.9800 262,954,273 47.4258%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 2,000 $2.9800 262,956,273 47.4262%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 2,000 $2.9800 262,958,273 47.4266%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 407,000 $2.9800 263,365,273 47.5000%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 1,000 $2.9800 263,366,273 47.5002%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 3,500 $2.9800 263,369,773 47.5008%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 365,000 $2.9800 263,734,773 47.5666%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 2,000 $2.9800 263,736,773 47.5670%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
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=
Ports International 9 January Purchase 51,000 $2.9800 263,787,773 47.5762%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 10,000 $2.9800 263,797,773 47.5780%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 7,000 $2.9800 263,804,773 47.5792%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 50,000 $2.9800 263,854,773 47.5883%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 50,000 $2.9800 263,904,773 47.5973%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 42,000 $2.9800 263,946,773 47.6049%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 1,500 $2.9800 263,948,273 47.6051%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 50,000 $2.9800 263,998,273 47.6141%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 44,500 $2.9800 264,042,773 47.6222%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 4,000 $2.9800 264,046,773 47.6229%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 40,000 $2.9800 264,086,773 47.6301%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
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=
Ports International 9 January Purchase 3,500 $2.9800 264,090,273 47.6307%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 4,500 $2.9800 264,094,773 47.6315%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 1,500 $2.9800 264,096,273 47.6318%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 4,000 $2.9800 264,100,273 47.6325%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 1,442,500 $2.9800 265,542,773 47.8927%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 400,000 $2.9700 265,942,773 47.9648%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 748,000 $2.9700 266,690,773 48.0998%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 5,500 $2.9700 266,696,273 48.1007%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 10,000 $2.9700 266,706,273 48.1026%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 2,000 $2.9700 266,708,273 48.1029%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 10,000 $2.9700 266,718,273 48.1047%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
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=
Ports International 9 January Purchase 16,000 $2.9700 266,734,273 48.1076%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 7,000 $2.9700 266,741,273 48.1089%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 2,000 $2.9700 266,743,273 48.1092%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 21,500 $2.9700 266,764,773 48.1131%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 41,500 $2.9700 266,806,273 48.1206%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 35,000 $2.9700 266,841,273 48.1269%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 2,000 $2.9700 266,843,273 48.1273%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 500 $2.9700 266,843,773 48.1274%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 29,500 $2.9700 266,873,273 48.1327%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 24,500 $2.9700 266,897,773 48.1371%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 2,000 $2.9700 266,899,773 48.1375%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
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=
Ports International 9 January Purchase 12,000 $2.9700 266,911,773 48.1396%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 7,500 $2.9700 266,919,273 48.1410%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 2,500 $2.9700 266,921,773 48.1414%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 10,000 $2.9700 266,931,773 48.1432%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 2,000 $2.9700 266,933,773 48.1436%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 2,000 $2.9700 266,935,773 48.1439%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 6,500 $2.9700 266,942,273 48.1451%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 10,500 $2.9700 266,952,773 48.1470%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 2,000 $2.9700 266,954,773 48.1474%
Enterprises Limited | 2015
Ports International 9 January Purchase 2,500 $2.9700 266,957,273 48.1478%
Enterprises Limited | 2015

End
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Note:

Ports International Enterprises Limited is a Class (1) associate connected with the Offeror.
Dealings were made for its own account.

Ports International Enterprises Limited is ultimately owned by Alfred Chan and Edward Tan.



